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WELLSWOOD
Ilsham

C of E Academy
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Oxlea
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Oxlea
Hill

Warberry
Hill

Asheldon
Copse

Palace
Hotel

Stoodley
Knowle

Redgate
Beach

Devil’s
Point

Ansteys Cove

Black
Head

Lyme Bay

Brandy Cove

Hope Cove

Castle Tor

Kent's Cavern

SS1

SS9

TA2

TNPH42

TC2.3.11

TC2.3.12

C5.18
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C5.20

C5.20

C5.22
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C5.24
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ADOPTED TORBAY LOCAL PLAN 2012 - 2030
For Information:
The area shown on this sheet has been defined as a STRATEGIC POLICY AREA.
Please see the Local Plan KEY DIAGRAM & Policy SS1 Growth strategy for a prosperous Torbay,
Policies SDT1-4 (Torquay), SDP1-4 (Paignton) & SDB1-3 (Brixham). The area shown on this sheet is part of a
NEIGHBOURHOOD DEVELOPMENT PLAN AREA-see www.torbay.gov.uk/neighbourhoodplanning
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